
To sign up for a time slot simply add your name cell number and email to the list. 

If an emergency comes up and you are not able to show text Phil @ 919-604-5009 with the time you signed up for.

Time First Name Last Name Cell email I want this slot every month
January 5 8:00 PM Phil Barber 9196045009 pbdisciple2000@gmail.com X

Friday  Ed Simmonds 704-207-3346 esimm2376@gmail.com X
Joe/Barbara Scavuzzo 2526336672 teeshot1@suddenlink.net
Frances Eder 757-810-7790 minfrances@gmail.com
Dottie Jones 770-235-4784 dottiej88@gmail.com X

9:00 PM Agnes Barber 
 Fernando Guillen 6032193907 gschraud@suddenlink.net

Heather Doban 6032194073 jamesthetoad@yahoo.com

10:00 PM Teresa Baugher 252-229-8863 tbbaugher@gmail.com
 Carlos 2525719555

Mary Gene & Lou Kapicak 3045414312 mgkapicak4312@suddenlink.net

11:00 PM Todd and Carrie  Hl
 Mary & Rich Plezia pleziam63@gmail.com

Rick & Doris Dean 5713613305 deanfamily1993@gmail.com 

01/06/24 12:00 AM Fernando Guillen
Saturday  Mary & Rich Plezia

Rick & Doris Dean 5713613305 deanfamily1993@gmail.com 
1:00 AM Tom & Paula Hartman 252.670.3233 paulamhartman1947@gmail.com

Matthew Miller 716-725-8966 mdmiller196@gmail.com
Maria & Benito Avila 252-474-5007

2:00 AM Nancy & Rich Tomasik 252 633 9014
Maria & Benito Avila 252-474-5007

3:00 AM Choir Coro San Pablo 2522298176
Robert Keane 2522298176 robkeane38@Gmail.com
A Kirby 9199952919 kirby4443@icloud.com

4:00 AM Coro San Pablo
Jean Wool

5:00 AM Ed Martinez 678.315.8550 mdej99@comcast.net X
Rich Plezia 248-672-4104
Sarah Patterson 661-582-9267
Walter Galan 661-406-2474

6:00 AM Deanna-Jane Sumner (252) 229-4722 dancersofthelord@gmail.com X
Michelle Simmonds 980-210-1611 corijen2375@gmail.com X
Rich Plezia 248-672-4104

7:00 AM Deanna-Jane Sumner (252) 229-4722 dancersofthelord@gmail.com X
Michelle Simmonds 980-210-1611 corijen2375@gmail.com X
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